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13° Trofeo Citta di Rovereto - 2° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Rovereto, Domenica 12/06/2022 - 10:47

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Cor

Atleta

ZENOBI IRIS

ROGGE FELICIA HEREMANS
MOLINAROLI CELESTE
PETTENA' GIORGIA
CARLI ALICE
KOCOBASHI ESTER
BAROZZI ANNA

BRUTTI REBECCA
SUMAN VIOLA

BELLOTTI DILETTA
CARIA MARTINA
DEGASPERI DILETTA
COCCO MATILDE
DANDREA ADELE
PIERETTO ELENA
MARTIN ALISON
RAPITIANU ALYSSA MARIA
TAGLIASACCHI CAMILLA
GAGLIARDINI ISABELLA
FALCARO ESTER
NALATO GIULIA

MURRU ELLY
MONTRESOR EMMA

DI FINIZIO ROSSELLA
CEKA MARTINA
BONFIOLI GLORIA
TAHIRI NOEMI
MORARENCO VICTORIA
POZZOBON MARTINA
BARZON RADHIKA
MAIOLO GIULIA

ADAMI DALLA VAL SOFIA
FORESTI NINA

FRESCHI ELAIDA
COSTANTINI MARGHERITA
QUATTROCIOCCHI ANNA SOFIA
VETTORI VIRGINIA
BRENTONEGO EMMA
SPERANZA TAMARA
GRISENTI BIANCA
BERTOLDO SARA

Cassa Rurale
AltoGarda \Rovereto

V),
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Serie

Anno
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2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
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Sponrt Academy

Societa

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
VETROCAR CSS VERONA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

LENO 2001 SSD

VETROCAR CSS VERONA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
VETROCAR CSS VERONA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
LENO 2001 SSD

LENO 2001 SSD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
VETROCAR CSS VERONA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
VETROCAR CSS VERONA
LENO 2001 SSD

LENO 2001 SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

arena
X 2
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Esordienti B F

Tempo

00:33.39
00:34.60
00:36.22
00:36.44
00:36.46
00:36.82
00:37.02
00:37.36
00:37.46
00:37.65
00:38.66
00:39.11
00:39.12
00:39.16
00:39.50
00:40.20
00:40.72
00:41.04
00:41.05
00:41.09
00:41.89
00:42.03
00:42.03
00:42.35
00:43.15
00:43.28
00:43.61
00:44.07
00:44.57
00:44.80
00:46.02
00:46.63
00:46.90
00:47.51
00:47.91
00:48.56
00:50.22
00:52.73
00:55.16
01:00.05
01:06.49
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

VERETO
ALLAGARINA

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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